Features and Benefits
Single Position Modules are versatile,
industrially designed inserts for use
across a broad range of Molex product,
including wallplates, patch panels and
modular furniture outlets. Single
Position Modules are rear loading.
Commercial Standards

(.93”H x .70”W x 1.01”D)
Shipping Weight: 12g (.43 oz.)
ORDERING INFORMATION Single Position
Modules
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel: 630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0)2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
©2015, Molex Premise Networks       Printed in the UK       Form#MSY-00002_38      Page 3 of 3       Issue 2
Please refer to our website at http://www.molexpn.com/About-Us/Our-Warranty.html for terms and conditions of any resulting warranty.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. SAP No. Description
Single Position Modules - Copper
MSY-00002-0* Consult Molex F Video
MSY-00032-0* Consult Molex S Video Coupler
MSY-00033-R* Consult Molex RCA Coupler Red
MSY-00033-W* Consult Molex RCA Coupler White
MSY-00033-Y* Consult Molex RCA Coupler Yellow
MSY-00036-0* Consult Molex BNC Coupler
MSY-00037-R* Consult Molex RCA Field Terminable Red
MSY-00037-W* Consult Molex RCA Field Terminable White
MSY-00037-Y* Consult Molex RCA Field Terminable Yellow
MSY-00038-0* Consult Molex S Video Field Terminable
Single Position Modules - Fiber
MSY-00018-0* Consult Molex Simplex SC SM/MM Shuttered
MSY-00025-0* Consult Molex MT-RJ SM/MM
MSY-00003-0* Consult Molex ST SM
MSY-00004-0* Consult Molex ST MM
MSY-00040-0* Consult Molex Duplex LC MM
MSY-00041-0* Consult Molex Duplex LC SM
Blank Modules
KSJ-00005-0* Consult Molex Single Position Blank (Bag of 25)
Insert color code in place of * in part number when ordering: 1 = Almond, 2 = White, 4 = Black, 5 = Ivory
Note: Single Position Modules can be utilized within USO II product family when inserted into a USO II 1U 1 Port or 1U 2